
Relatório de Volumes

Projeto:  C:\Users\user\AppData\Local\Temp\1_1_GRANF_INFRA_NT_PAV_RUA 
JOÃO BATISTA GIACOMINI_1_30068_d2abd9b5.sv$
Alinhamento:  Alinhamento - Rua João Batista Giacomini
Grupo de Seções:  SEÇÕES - Alinhamento - Rua João Batista Giacomini
Estaca Inicial:  0+0.000
Estaca Final:  8+7.208
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0+0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0+4.748 2.37 0.69 1.64 1.64 0.02 0.05 1.64 1.64 0.05 1.60

0+13.611 4.43 1.03 7.64 7.64 0.11 0.57 9.29 9.29 0.62 8.67

1+0.000 3.19 1.05 6.67 6.67 0.06 0.55 15.95 15.95 1.17 14.79

1+4.527 2.26 1.05 4.74 4.74 0.04 0.24 20.69 20.69 1.40 19.29

1+9.535 2.50 1.11 5.39 5.39 0.02 0.16 26.09 26.09 1.56 24.53

2+0.000 5.23 1.24 12.33 12.33 0.02 0.22 38.42 38.42 1.79 36.64

3+0.000 10.00 1.42 26.63 26.63 0.03 0.45 65.06 65.06 2.24 62.82

4+0.000 10.00 0.88 22.99 22.99 0.08 1.09 88.05 88.05 3.33 84.72

4+1.063 0.53 0.83 0.91 0.91 0.12 0.11 88.96 88.96 3.43 85.52

4+6.065 2.50 0.92 4.36 4.36 0.07 0.48 93.31 93.31 3.92 89.40

4+10.000 1.97 0.99 3.74 3.74 0.05 0.24 97.06 97.06 4.15 92.90

4+11.066 0.53 0.99 1.06 1.06 0.04 0.05 98.11 98.11 4.20 93.91

5+0.000 4.47 1.04 9.09 9.09 0.02 0.29 107.21 107.21 4.49 102.71

5+3.098 1.55 1.08 3.29 3.29 0.02 0.07 110.50 110.50 4.56 105.94

5+10.000 3.45 1.19 7.86 7.86 0.02 0.14 118.36 118.36 4.70 113.66

5+15.649 2.82 1.08 6.41 6.41 0.04 0.17 124.77 124.77 4.87 119.90

6+0.000 2.18 0.96 4.43 4.43 0.07 0.24 129.20 129.20 5.11 124.09

6+8.200 4.10 0.94 7.80 7.80 0.03 0.41 137.00 137.00 5.52 131.49

6+17.454 4.63 1.43 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.13 148.00 148.00 5.65 142.35

7+0.000 1.27 1.26 3.44 3.44 0.04 0.05 151.44 151.44 5.70 145.73

7+4.962 2.48 1.20 6.13 6.13 0.04 0.21 157.56 157.56 5.91 151.65

7+10.000 2.52 1.05 5.67 5.67 0.08 0.31 163.23 163.23 6.22 157.01

7+12.470 1.24 1.05 2.59 2.59 0.08 0.21 165.82 165.82 6.43 159.39

8+0.000 3.76 1.15 8.31 8.31 0.10 0.68 174.13 174.13 7.11 167.02

8+7.208 3.60 0.63 6.45 6.45 0.00 0.35 180.58 180.58 7.46 173.12
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